



CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. NayakMarg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Website: [www.weizmann.co.in](http://www.weizmann.co.in), Email: [contact@weizmann.co.in](mailto:contact@weizmann.co.in)

Tel. Nos :022-22071501 ( 6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

16<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Listing Department. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051. Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347. Symbol: <b>WEIZMANIND</b>	<b>BSE Limited</b> Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023. Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041 Scrip Code: <b>523011</b>
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub:Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022**

In compliance with provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022, published in Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshadeep on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,

For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit  
Company Secretary



Encl. as above





**WEIZMANN LIMITED**

[CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164]

Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel: 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	112.11	256.02	0.61	287.92	95.29	462.78	18.62	346.56
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	82.78	262.06	(55.37)	285.41	11.93	480.05	(73.46)	295.84
6 Equity Share Capital	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	3,559.95	-	-	-	5,036.73
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted	0.71 0.71	1.61 1.61	0.004 0.004	1.82 1.82	0.60 0.60	2.92 2.92	0.108 0.108	2.19 2.19

**Notes:**  
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.  
(2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.  
(3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.  
(4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification  
(5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj  
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00021986

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2022

**Niraj Cement Structurals Limited**

[CIN: L26940MH1998PLC14307]

Regd. Office: Niraj House, Sunder Baug, Near Donar Bus Depot, Chembur (E), Mumbai - 400088

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,022.51	15,954.39	6,782.55	35,640.53	8,023.37	15,955.17	6,782.55	35,641.31
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	147.31	448.51	88.48	768.36	144.02	443.07	88.48	760.42
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.31	158.32	48.48	328.17	83.02	152.88	48.48	320.23
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.86	113.29	40.92	248.89	61.47	109.83	40.92	242.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	13.04	-	7.04	-	13.03	-	7.03
Equity Share Capital	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic Diluted	0.16 0.16	0.31 0.31	0.10 0.10	0.64 0.64	0.15 0.15	0.11 0.11	0.10 0.10	0.62 0.62

**Notes:**  
1. There is no dilution to the basic EPS as there are no outstanding potentially dilutive shares.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.niraj.co.in.

For Niraj Cement Structural Limited  
Sd/-  
Vishram Pandurang Rudre  
Managing Director  
DIN: 08564350

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 12, 2022

**Reliance Communications Limited**

Website: www.rcm.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710  
CIN : L45309MH2004PLC147531

**I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30/6/2022		31/3/2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	129	133	154	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(70)	(75)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(70)	(75)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(62)	(76)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,695)	(1,638)	(1,536)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,810)	(1,729)	(1,630)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.				
	(Before exceptional Items)				
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.77)	(0.74)	(0.88)	(3.46)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	(1.02)	(0.97)	(1.16)	(4.30)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(6.18)	(5.97)	(5.58)	(23.28)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(6.43)	(6.20)	(5.86)	(24.12)

\*Not annualised for Quarter

**II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30/6/2022		31/3/2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Turnover	81	81	94	349
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(71)	(71)	(79)	(262)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(71)	(71)	(79)	(262)
4	Profit/(Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,467)	(1,406)	(1,273)	(5,355)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcm.co.in.

(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019.)

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date: August 12, 2022



Regd. Office: Unit Nos. 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006  
E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
[In terms of regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	93	7	110	1,788	1,976	1,589	6,977
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(340)	860	810	1,743	(15)	1,131	1,139	3,215
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(340)	860	810	1,778	(72)	1,052	1,086	3,017
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)]	(321)	888	826	1,854	(53)	1,087	1,102	3,101
5	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868
6	Other equity	-	-	-	(526)	-	-	-	(674)
7	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10 each (not annualised) Basic EPS (₹) Diluted EPS (₹)	(1.82) (1.82)	4.60 4.60	4.34 4.34	9.52 9.52	(0.39) (0.39)	5.63 5.63	5.81 5.81	16.15 16.15

**Notes:**  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 12, 2022. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board  
For DCM Limited  
Sd/-  
Jitendra Tuli  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00272930

Place: Delhi  
Date : August 12, 2022

**TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA  
Telephone : +91 44 4350 8393 E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in Website: www.taalent.co.in (CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373)

**Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022**  
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income (Net)	3,679.95	3,331.53	3,555.87	14,137.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,204.32	4,663.82
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,201.21	4,660.71
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	744.07	844.59	734.57	3,191.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	799.32	847.13	723.63	3,239.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,557.57
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	23.88	27.10	23.57	102.41

**Notes:**  
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:  
Particulars: Revenue from Operations Profit before tax Profit after tax  
Quarter ended June 30, 2022: (20.24) (20.24)  
Quarter ended June 30, 2021: - 6.74 5.06  
Quarter ended March 31, 2022: 13.13 (20.00)  
Year ended March 31, 2022: - 846.17 800.07  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).  
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Sallil Taneja  
Whole Time Director

Place: Pune  
Date: August 12, 2022



**REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED**

Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35, New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032  
CIN - L65922TN2000PLC044655  
Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017  
Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651; E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022** (Rs.in Crore)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		QUARTER ENDED		QUARTER ENDED	
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	307.00	324.23	322.39	1,306.57
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	62.07	42.03	32.12	191.54
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.29	42.06	32.23	191.95
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	2,173.04	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)				
	(a) Basic	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62
	(b) Diluted	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, namely: The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.-www.nseindia.com; The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited -www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.repcohome.com

Place : Chennai  
Date : 12.08.2022

For Repco Home Finance Ltd.,  
Sd/-  
K.Swaminathan  
Managing Director & CEO

**RattanIndia Enterprises Limited**

(formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)

**Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2022		31.03.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	68,946.51	1,179.00	100.00	1,399.26
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(21,482.64)	56,488.70	(77.66)	55,406.66
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(21,482.64)	56,488.70	(77.66)	55,406.66
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(21,629.58)	56,468.37	(82.66)	55,386.33
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(21,629.21)	56,466.50	(82.66)	55,371.75
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.				



BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED			
Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002 CIN : L17110MH1989PLC030245			
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,851.04	5,369.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	207.82	(148.00)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	207.82	(148.00)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	81.05	(183.80)	
Equity Share Capital	71.13	71.13	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2022	8,163.17		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic	11.39	(25.84)	
2. Diluted	11.39	(25.84)	

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktext.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Pradipkumar Pachariwala)  
Director  
Mumbai, August 12, 2022

DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED					
Registered Office: 315/321 Prospect Chambers, Dr.D.N.Road, Mumbai-400001 Tel No.: 022-22852552, Website : www.deccanbearings.in CIN : L29130MH1985PLC035747, Email ID: info@deccanbearings.in					
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ending on 30/06/2022 (Rs.in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/2021 (Audited)	Year ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	0.16	2.70	4.10	8.16
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(5.30)	(27.13)	(5.85)	(41.23)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(5.30)	(27.13)	(5.85)	(41.23)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(5.30)	(27.13)	(5.85)	(41.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5.30)	(27.13)	(5.85)	(41.23)
6	Equity Share Capital	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(130.96)
8	Earnings Per Share (of '10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations				
	Basic	(0.24)	(1.24)	(0.27)	(1.89)
	Diluted	(0.24)	(1.24)	(0.27)	(1.89)

**Note:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
b) The full format of the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.deccanbearings.in)  
c) Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Ritesh Parab  
Managing Director  
DIN No-09494605  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12/08/2022

EIKO LIFESCIENCES LIMITED					
[FORMERLY KNOWN AS NARENDRA INVESTMENTS (DELHI) LTD.] (CIN: L65993MH1977PLC258134) REGD OFF: 604, CENTRUM, OPP. TMC OFFICE, NEAR SATKAR GRAND HOTEL, WAGLE ESTATE, THANE WEST MH 400604 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	327.56	549.72	857.19	2,608.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	11.07	19.20	54.01	94.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	8.28	14.69	40.51	70.57
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.53	16.54	40.47	68.94
5	Paid up equity share Capital (Face value Rs 10/-)	831.63	831.63	831.63	831.63
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS in ₹ (Not annualised)) (Basic, Diluted)	0.1	0.18	0.64	0.90

**Notes:**  
1 The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on 12th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried Limited Review of aforesaid results.  
2 The above is an extract of the details of the format of Quarter Ended Results 30th June 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website i.e. www.eikolifesciences.com

For EIKO LIFESCIENCES LIMITED  
(Formerly known as Narendra Investments (Delhi) Ltd.)  
Sd/-  
Laxmikant Kabra  
Chairman & Director  
DIN: 0061346  
Place: Thane  
Date: 12th August 2022

## रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

PLEASE NOTE THAT MY CLIENT MR SUBHASH BHIVA HUMANE, WANT TO TRANSFER THE AFORE SAID ROOM I.E. ROOM NO.- B-6, PLOT NO.-103, RSC- 16, NIRMAL CHS. LTD., GORAI - 1, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI - 400091 IN HIS NAME, SO HIS LATE BORTHER LATE MR.ANANT BHIVA HUMANE'S DAUGHTER MS. PALLAVI ANANT HUMANE, WHO IS NOT IN CONTACT SINCE LAST 15 YEARS, SO IF SHE IS ABLE TO CONTACT MY CLIENT PLS CALL ON 9920824534 WITHIN 15 DAYS FOR THE SAME.

Sd/-  
ADV VAISHALI HITESH KADAM  
Place : Mumbai Date : 13/08/2022

**जाहिर सूचना**

सर्व संबंधितांना यादारे कळविण्यात येते की, माझे अशिल श्री. सुनील मोहनलाल माऊ यांच्या आजी दिवंगत श्रीमती पार्वतीबेन उर्फ पार्वतीबाई हजीबन टांक आणि माजी आई दिवंगत श्रीमती मंजुलाबेन मोहनदास माऊ यांच्या खोली क्र. ५०८, ५वा मजला, इमारत क्र.बी-२, श्री गंगे सिव्हीलियन कॉ-ऑप, शीर्षिंग सोसायटी लि, म्हणून ज्ञात इमारत, अंतिम भूखंड क्रमांक १८८, १६वी आणि १७ व्या कायदेशीर मालकी हक्काचे पदवीवादी, लेखनदिलीप गुरु मारी, माहीम, मुंबई-४०००१६ येथे स्थित आहे. सदर दिवंगत श्रीमती पार्वतीबेन उर्फ पार्वतीबाई हजीबन टांक यांचे दि.२५.०१.२०१० रोजी गुजरात येथे निधन झाले व दिवंगत मंजुलाबेन मोहनदास माऊ यांचे दि.११.२०१६ रोजी गुजरात येथे निधन झाले, त्यांच्या पचास माझे अशिल हे एकमेव कायदेशीर वारस आणि प्रतिनिधी आहेत. सदर दिवंगत श्रीमती पार्वतीबेन उर्फ पार्वतीबाई हजीबन टांक आणि दिवंगत मंजुलाबेन मोहनदास माऊ यांनी श्री. पांडुरंग काशिनाथ जोगळे यांच्या नावे दि.०८.०९.२००५ रोजी विक्रीचा करार केला होता. आता मी सदर सर्वसंकीर्ण कामाची, पांडुरंग काशिनाथ जोगळे यांच्या नावे संबंधित उचितपेक्षा करारित करारित करारित आहे. या कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर पदवीच्या संबंधित कायदेशीर वास्तुची संवर्धित कोणताही हक्क, शीर्षिक किंवा दावा, ओघेन, कायदेशीर वारसदार वगळता अन्यथा त्या व्यक्तीने वादग्रही ही आणि सूचना प्रकाशित केल्यापासून ७ दिवसांच्या आत, संबंधित कायदाप्रमाण, मला कळवण्याचे आणि संपर्क साधण्याचे आवाहन केले जाते. ती अस्वास्त्यी झाल्यास, असे गृहित धरले जाईल की कोणाचाही हक्क किंवा दावा नाही आणि ते माफ केले जाईल.

आज दिनांक १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

स्वी.की. उपाध्यक्ष  
(वकिल उच्च न्यायालय)  
पत्ता- ३रा मजला, एम.एम. न्यायालय,  
अंधेरी, मुंबई मो. ९००६२०५५९

KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 509, Loha Bhavan, 93 P.D. Mello Road, Carnac Bunder, Mumbai - 400 009 CIN-L67120MH1979PLC021315					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022 (Rs. in Thousands)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	(a) Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	-	-	-	1,501.33
	Total Income (1)	-	-	-	1,501.33
2	Expenses				
	(a) Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-
	(b) Finished Goods Purchased	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of Finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee Benefit Expense	60.00	76.55	60.00	256.55
	(e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-
	(f) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	-	-	-	-
	(g) Other Expenses	439.56	397.51	87.95	1197.02
	Total Expenses (2)	499.56	474.06	147.95	1453.57
3	Profit/Loss before Exceptional Items & Tax (1-2)	-499.56	-474.06	-147.95	47.76
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-941.10
5	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before Tax (3-4)	-499.56	-474.06	-147.95	47.76
6	Tax Expense - Current Tax - Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expense (6)	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax (5-6)	-499.56	-474.06	-147.95	47.76
8	Other Comprehensive Income				
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(b) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)	-499.56	-474.06	-147.95	47.76
10	Paid-up Equity share capital (F.V of ₹ 10/- per share)	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00
11	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-2099.58
12	Earnings Per Share (Rs.)				
	- Basic	-0.794	-0.753	-0.235	0.076
	- Diluted	-0.794	-0.753	-0.235	0.076

**Notes:**  
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12.08.2022  
2) The Auditors have carried out "Limited Review" of the Financial Results for the 3 months ended on 30.06.2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
3) There is no separate segment as per AS 17 as most of the operation is related to single segment  
4) There was no investor complaint received during the quarter  
5) Figures have been regrouped and re-arranged where necessary to make them comparable.  
6) Reconciliation of standalone Financial Results as previously reported (referred to as 'GAAP' - Generally accepted accounting standards) and Ind AS are summarised as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Rs. in thousands)
Net Profit/ Loss as per previously reported 'GAAP' (after tax)	-147.95
Effect of transition to Ind AS	
NIL	
Net profit/loss for the period as reported under Ind AS	-147.95
Other comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	-147.95

For KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED  
NABA KUMAR DAS  
DIRECTOR  
DIN: 02604632  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12.08.2022

केएसजी कॅपिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड									
नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : एस्केआयएल हाऊस, २०९, बँक स्ट्रीट कॉस लेन, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००२३   दूर: ०२२-६६९९०००   फॅक्स: ०२२-२२६९०६४ ई-मेल: company.secretary@kkgcapital.com   वेबसाईट: www.kkgcapital.com   CIN: L67120MH1994PLC218169									
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (₹. लाखान, नमूद केल्या व्यतिरिक्त)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	एकमेव				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२१	संपलेली वर्ष ३१.०३.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२१	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२१	संपलेली वर्ष ३१.०३.२१
	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वड)	१९.१५	१८.९४	१९.१५	७७.४०	१९.१५	१८.९४	१९.१५	७७.४०
	कालावधीकरिता निव्वड नका/(तोटा)(कर, अस्वात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत)	२.१४	(६.९७)	६.२६	१.५३	२.१४	(७.९७)	५.९८	०.९०
	करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वड नका/(तोटा)(अस्वात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत)	२.१४	(६.९७)	६.२६	१.५३	२.१४	(७.९७)	५.९८	०.९०
	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वड नका/(तोटा)(अस्वात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत)	१.५९	(६.०३)	४.६३	०.८३	१.५९	(६.३३)	४.३५	०.२०
	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नका/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षण उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	एएम	एएम	एएम	एएम	एएम	एएम	एएम	एएम
	समामा भांडवल	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४	३२०.२४
	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंददखनानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बाबत)	-	-	-	४४९.९९	-	-	-	४४९.९९
	उत्पन्न प्रतिमाण (₹.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	०.०५	(०.१९)	०.१४	०.०३	०.०५	(०.२०)	०.१४	०.०१
	- मूळ	०.०५	(०.१९)	०.१४	०.०३	०.०५	(०.२०)	०.१४	०.०१
	- सौमिकृत	०.०५	(०.१९)	०.१४	०.०३	०.०५	(०.२०)	०.१४	०.०१

**टीप:**  
१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑर्डर अंदाजित करारित करारित) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर करण्यात आलेली वार्षिक/त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेथे सुविधेद आहे त्या वीपीएस लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.kkgcapital.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२) वरील एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षित पुनर्विचारित करण्यात आले आणि अनुक्रमे ९ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ व १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.  
३) सदर एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे कमी (भासाय लेखापरीक्षित) (सुधारित) अधिनियम, २०१६ अन्वये सुविधे भारतीय लेखापरीक्षित (इंग्रजी), सुधारितमात्रे आणि कमी कमी २०१५ च्या कडम १३३ अन्वये आणि वित्तीय आंतरराष्ट्रीय नियमांनुसार व भारतीय लेखापरीक्षित नुसार तयार केले आहेत.  
४) ३१.०३.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे संपूर्ण वित्तीय वार्षिक/त्रैमासिक लेखापरीक्षित निष्कर्ष आणि वित्तीय वर्षाच्या नमुन्यातील प्रकाशित वर ते तासता आकडे वादग्रस्त तत्काल घालण्यात आले आहेत.  
५) मागील संबंधित कालावधीचे आकडे जेथे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्वितरित करण्यात आले आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार  
केएसजी कॅपिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
संचालक - (डीआयएन:०८०१२३१९)

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२

Weizmann Limited								
[ CIN No: L65990MH1985PLC038164 ] Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co. In E-mail: contact@weizmann.co. In Tel: 022-22071501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514								
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)								
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	3,659.14	3,226.54	2,133.88	10,231.37	3,659.14	3,226.54	2,133.88	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	112.11	256.02	0.61	287.92	95.29	462.78	18.62	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	82.78	262.06	(55.37)	285.41	11.93	480.05	(73.46)	
6 Equity Share Capital	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	3,559.95	-	-	-	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted	0.71 0.71	1.61 1.61	0.004 0.004	1.82 1.82	0.60 0.60	2.92 2.92	0.108 0.108	

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.  
2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.  
3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.  
4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification  
5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj  
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00021986  
Place: Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2022

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Office : B-8 & 9, Sector C, Uda Ind. Area, Sarara, Raipur (C.G.) 493 221 Ph.+91-771-4910058 E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in CIN: L27107CT1988PLC004607						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022						
Particular	Standalone			Consolidated		
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income From Operation	14,481.22	14,216.40	9,121.86	49,576.24	14,481.22	14,216.40
2 Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items )	159.66	156.54	77.28	492.12	159.66	156.54
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	159.66	156.54	77.28	492.12	1	